

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14399/2010

MOHD.ANSAR SALIK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAIKH HAMID BABUMIYA INAMDAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report )

Date: 26/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

Vide order dated 19.3.2011 the ld. Counsel for the petitioner was directed to take appropriate steps for confirming service of the unserved respondent Nos. 1 to 29 and 32 to 34 within a weeks' time but she has neither taken any steps in that direction so far nor has she appeared before this Court today.

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for non-prosecution.  
(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

hj