

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14399/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2010 in CRA No.183/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY BENCH AT AURANGABAD)

MOHD.ANSAR SALIK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAIKH HAMID BABUMIYA INAMDAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) intervention and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neela Gokhle, Adv. for
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv. for
Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II ,Adv

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks along with S.L.P. (C) No. 13917 of
2010.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|